Data sheet	 Manual presetting valves LENO™ MSV-BD
Description LENO™ MSV-BD is a new generation of manual
valves for balancing flow in heating, cooling and
domestic hot water systems.
LENO™ MSV-BD is a combined presetting and
shut off valve with a range of unique features:
•	 Removable hand wheel for easy mounting.
•	 360°  rotating measuring station for convenient

in
Accessories
Type Code no.
Standard measuring nipples, 2 pcs. 003Z4662
Extended measuring nipples, 60 mm, 2 pcs. 003Z4657
Operating handle 003Z4652
Drain cock, ½" 003Z4096
Drain cock, ¾" 003Z4097
Flow measuring instrument PFM 4000 003L8200
Flow measuring instrument PFM 4000 Multi Source 003L8202
Identification tag & strips, 10 pcs. 003Z4660
Insulation cap, DN 15 003Z4781
Insulation cap, DN 20 003Z4782
Insulation cap, DN 25 003Z4783
Insulation cap, DN 32 003Z4784
Insulation cap, DN 40 003Z4785
Insulation cap, DN 50 003Z4786
Compression fittings for valves with external thread
Pipe (mm) Valve thread PEX fittings,  code no. Alupex fittings, code no.
12 x 1.1 G ¾ 013G4150
12 x 2 G ¾ 013G4152 013G4182
13 x 2 G ¾ 013G4153
14 x 2 G ¾ 013G4154 013G4184
15 x 1.7 G ¾ 013G4165
15 x 2.5 G ¾ 013G4155 013G4185
16 x 1.5 G ¾ 013G4157
16 x 2 G ¾ 013G4156 013G4186
16 x 2.25 G ¾ 013G4187
17 x 2 G ¾ 013G4162
18 x  2 G ¾ 013G4158 013G4188
18 x 2.5 G ¾ 013G4159
20 x 2 G ¾ 013G4160 013G4190
20 x 2.5 G ¾ 013G4161 013G4191
Data sheet	 Manual presetting valve LENO™ MSV-BD
3	 VDB4C502    © Danfoss 10/2010	 HEC-HB
Ordering
Compression fittings for valves with external thread
Steel/copper pipes Dimension Code no.
G ¾ x 15 013G4125
G ¾ x 16 013G4126
G ¾ x 18 013G4128
G 1 x 18 013U0134
G 1 x 22 013U0135www.cg
tra
din
g.
in
E: s
ale
s@
cg
tra
din
g.
in
12 34 5
9
6
7
11
10
8
12
13
14
Design